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ADDITIONAL RESOURCES 
 

SAFEbuilt Inc. | Building Inspector 
Office Hours: Mondays & Wednesdays 10-11:30 

inspector@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  
 

Bonnie Schaeffer | Zoning Administrator 
Office Hours: Tuesday 2:00-5:00pm  

Wednesday 11:00am – 1:00pm  
zoning@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  

 
Police Department 

250 Williams St. | (262) 245-2710 
 

Fire & Rescue Department 
(262) 245-2712  

 
Recreation Department 

(262) 686-8001 
 

Barrett Memorial Library 
65 W. Geneva Street | (262) 245-2709 

www.williamsbay.lib.wi.us 
 

Village Assessor 
Accurate Appraisal 

(920) 749-8098 | www.accurateassessor.com 
 

Garbage/Recycling Contractor 
GFL Environmental Inc. (262) 728-8155 

www.gflenv.com 
 

Village of Williams Bay 
P.O. Box 580 

250 Williams Street 
Williams Bay, WI 53191 
Phone: (262) 245-2700 
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STANDING COMMITTEES 
 

Building, Zoning, & Ordinance Committee 
Adam Jaramillo, Chair 

Lowell Wright 
Jim D’Alessandro 

 
Finance & Personnel Committee 

Lowell Wright, Chair 
Rob Umans 

Jim D’Alessandro 
 

Parks & Lakefront Committee 
Steve Russell, Chair 

Lowell Wright 
Rob Umans 

 
Protective Services Committee 

George Vlach, Chair 
Steve Russell 

Adam Jaramillo 
 

Sewer & Water Committee 
Rob Umans, Chair 

Adam Jaramillo 
George Vlach 

 
Streets & Highways Committee 

Jim D’Alessandro, Chair 
Steve Russell 
George Vlach 

 
 

Standing Committees meet collectively the  
first Monday after the first Monday 
Village Board beginning at 6:45PM 

 
 

All Committee meeting schedules are available at 
www.williamsbay.org  
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Village President 
William Duncan (2025)  

 bduncan@williamsbay.org 
 

Village Trustees 
Jim D’Alessandro (2025) 
jdalessandro@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  

Lowell Wright (2026) 
lwright@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  
 

Steven Russell (2025) 
srussell@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  

Adam Jaramillo (2026) 
ajaramillo@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov 

 
Robert Umans (2026)  
rumans@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  
 

 
George Vlach (2025) 
gvlach@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov  
 

The Village Board meets the first and third Monday of 
each month at 6:30pm in the Village Hall Board Room. 

 

Municipal Court 
Donald Robison, Judge (2025) 
Jennifer Vaun, Court Clerk | (262) 245-2634 
court@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov 

Village Officials 
David Lothspeich, Village Administrator 
admin@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2700 

 

Jennifer Wiese, Village Treasurer 
treasurer@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2700  
 
Tina Kolls, Village Clerk 
clerk@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2700  
 
Cynthia Stanek, Admin Assistant/Utility Clerk 
assistant@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2700  
 
Justin P. Timm, Chief of Police 
chief@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2710 
 
Wayne Edwards, Public Works Director 
wedwards@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 245-2706 
 
, Recreation Director 
rec@vi.williamsbay.wi.gov | (262) 686-8001 
 
Joy Schnupp, Library Director 
jschnupp@williamsbay.lib.wi.us | (262) 245-2709 
 

Civil Defense Commission  
Police Chief, Chair  Paul Nicholson  
David Burrough, Jr.  Dale Vavra 
Rich Gluth   George Vlach 
Doug Smith  
 

Conservation Commission (KNC Board of Directors) 
friendsofknc.org      Term 
Judy Tiggelaar, Chair   2025 
Harold Friestad    2025 
Jim Killian     2027 
Chrissy Wen    2028 
Kim Parker    2028 
Don Skalla    2025 
Brenda Hausner    2028  
 
Ethics Board    Term 
Gordy Roth    2025 
John P. Marra    2026 
Michelle Weber    2027 
Roberta Killian, Alternate   2027 
 

Harbor Commission    Term 
Tom Lothian, Chair    2026 
Lowell Wright, Village Trustee     2025 
Richard Lamkey    2026 
Tom Shaughnessy    2027 
Matt Robbins    2026 
 

Law Enforcement Committee  Term 
Frank Bonifacic    2026 
Jeanne Hannula    2027 
Colin Doerge    2025 
 

Parks & Memorial Committee  Term 
Pat Watts, Chair     2025 
Michael Fieweger     2026 
Kendra Wachs           2025 
Bob Kantor     2027 
Connie Gluth     2027 
 

Plan Commission    Term 
William Duncan, Chair   2025 
Lowell Wright, Village Trustee  2025 
Pat Watts, Parks & Memorial Board Rep 2025 
Maggie Gage    2027 
Jess Haak     2025 
Marianne Klemke    2026 
Matt Robbins    2025 
James Killian, Alternate   2025 
 
 
 

Zoning Board of Appeals   Term 
George Vlach, Chair/Trustee/Contractor  2025 
Rob Umans, Trustee                  2025 
Matt Robbins, Plan Commission   2026 
Dennis Costello    2027 
Tom Lothian    2027 
Mike Fieweger, First Alternate   2026 
Connie Gluth, Second Alternate   2027 
 
Library Board     Term 
Skip Mosshammer, President (County Appt) 2025 
Gretchen Witowich, Vice President (County Appt) 2025 
Bob Waddell, Treasurer (County Appt)   2027 
James Bindl, Member    2027 
Roberta Rohdin Killian (County Appt)                            2025 
Adam Jaramillo, Village Trustee   2025 
Dr. William White, School Board Representative 2025 
Mary Connolly, Member   2026 
Ralph Cincinelli, Member   2026 
 
Enhancement Committee   Term 
Halina Marra, President   2025 
Julie Ann Poplar, Vice President   2025 
Rita Pilarski, Treasurer   2025 
Connie Gluth    2025 
Sharon VanDenBroucke   2025 
Mary Jo Petullo    2025 
Pat Grove     2025 
Sandy Carlson    2025 
 
Extraterritorial Zoning Committee  Term 
Pat Watts, Chair    2025 
Jess Haak     2027 
Maggie Gage    2026 
 
Extraterritorial Zoning BOA    Term 
Don Parker, Chair    2025 
Vernon Choyce    2027 
Michael O’Brian    2026 
Dennis Costello, First Alternate   2026 
Spencer Weber, Second Alternate  2026 
 
Geneva Lake Environmental Agency Appointments 
Rob Umans, Village Board Rep 
LaMarr Lundberg, Citizen Rep 
 
Geneva Lake Use Committee Appointments 
Jim D’Alessandro, Village Board Rep 
Jay Blincoe, Citizen Rep 
 
Geneva Lake Law Enforcement Agency Representative 
Bill Duncan, Village President 
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